Flight 1
Pos.

Flight 2
Pos.

Flight 3
Pos.

Flight 4

Players

Rice, Tracy / Verbeck, Val

Houghton, Trudy / Munt, Debi
Axtman, Sheila / Scheer, Ginnyl
Langston, Kathy / Alexander, Laurie
Rainville, Rachel / Breit, Marylana
Hermanson, Nancy / Johnson, Joanne
Gaube, Terry / Denefe, Coleen
Lindgren, Karen / Mitchell, Colleen
Rydell, Mikki / Hajek, Judy

England, Maureen / Hemberg, Osa
Westgate, Molly / Claypool, Mary Lou
Sanders, Nadine / Townsend, Jane
Fischer, Karen / Bonthius, Susan
Bohac, Deb / Chandler, Lorna
Carlson, Shelley / DeYoung, Mary

Players

Worden, Sandra / Cumming, Patty
Gahn, Nancy / Visser, Tammy
Seiberling, Billie / Nowicki, Penny
Healy, Rita / Starkweather, Christy
Chenier, Jeannette / Kaytor, Brenda
Parker, Joyce / Moore, Shirley
Onken, Judy / Davis, Nancy
Guarino, MaryGrace / Frye, Cathy
Rumpler, Joanne / Aimond, Barb
Lofquist, Mary Anne / Hiller, Joni
Hegenbarth, Patti / Wright, Rachelle
Shouse, Pat / Ronnfeldt, Tami
Field, Carol / Libbrecht, Judy
Mickelson, Leeanna / Hiward, Sharon
Hegel, Joann / Chalmers, Shirley

Players

Bushbaum, Kathy / Clements, Misty
Badger, Debra / Fahrion, Lisa
Moore, Kathy / Earl, Ann

Menninger, Taka / Hopkins, Corrinne
Feist, Deb / Kruse, Dianel

Eeds, Sandy / Thrash, Linda
Franklin, Ellie / Guild, Carole
McRoberts, Patricia / Hondle, Sundi
Diers, Virginia / Jones, Mary Lou
Young, Dianne / Yeager, Jo
Sorenson, Mary Ann / Johnson, Nancy
Sinerius, Maryann / Stevens, Carole
Combs, Gloria / Wright, Florence
Lecoutre, Christine / Lloyd, Marilyn1
Aasand, Kathleen / Thornock, Tracy

Total Net
95
96
97
98
99
100
100
101
103
104
105
105
106
107
110

Total Net
96
97
97
98
99
99
100
103
103
104
104
104
105
106
110

Total Net
91
91
92
94
95
96
98
100
102
105
105
105
105
106
109



Pos.

Players

McFadden, Joleen / Dickie, Rae Ann
Mohoric, Lisa / Kroum Buzbee, Lucsa
Meyer, Ruby / Lauer, Betty
Kirkpatrick, Liz / Ferguson, Donna
Logan, Zara / Nelson, Jan

Score, Dianne / Hickok, Wendy
Laurin, Annmarie / Burger, Sue
Mastalski, Nancy / Esget, Mary Lou
Tyler, Terry / Schneider, Kathy
Orthen, Denise / Lamb, Susan
Barber, Alice / Blyer, Lindal

Wilson, Mary / Hoffer, Sheryl
Seckels, Joan / Ulrich, Betty

Henry, Ginger / Henry, Gloria
Hames, Rosemary / Elbery, Paula

Total Net

93

98
100
100
101
103
104
104
106
110
112
112
112
116
118



